
Mackenzie Super Fund

Asset Strategy Comparison

As at 30 June 2020

Current Holdings

$ %

Asset Strategy

% Min % Max

Adjustment Required

$ %

 -   -   100.00 40.00 77.61% 401,762.14Australian Equities

 -   -   35.00 -   -   -  Australian Fixed Interest

 -   -   40.00 -   20.65% 106,901.06Cash

 -   -   25.00 -   -   -  Direct Property

 -   -   10.00 -   -   -  Foreign Cash

 -   -   35.00 -   -   -  International Equities

 -   -   35.00 -   -   -  International Fixed Interest

 -   -   25.00 -   1.74% 9,031.54Listed Property

 -   -   10.00 -   -   -  Mortgages

 -   -   10.00 -   -   -  Other

 -   -   -   -   -   -  Unknown

 517,694.74 100.00%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Aus
tra

lia
n 

Equ
iti
es

Aus
tra

lia
n 

Fix
ed

 In
te

re
st

C
as

h

D
ire

ct
 P

ro
pe

rty

For
ei
gn

 C
as

h

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l E
qu

iti
es

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l F
ix
ed

 In
te

re
st

Li
st
ed

 P
ro

pe
rty

M
or

tg
ag

es

O
th

er

U
nk

no
w
n

0

$52K

$104K

$155K

$207K

$259K

$311K

$362K

$414K

$466K

$518K
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